Technical data sheet
JHA - JOIST HANGER WITH ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT STRAP
JHA - Joist Hanger with Adjustable Height
Strap
page
1/5
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616

Strap
page
2/5
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2020-01-31 www.strongtie.co.uk
TECHNICAL DATA
Product Dimensions - JHA270
Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
References A B C D E F t &lt;div&gt;Ø4&lt;/
div&gt;
Ø6x4
Obround
JHA270/38 38 241 50 48.8 106 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/44 44 238 50 48.8 103 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/47 47 236.5 50 48.8 101.5 52.1 0.9 24 4
JHA270/50 50 235 50 48.8 100 52.1 0.9 24 4
JHA270/63 63 248.5 50 48.8 113.5 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/75 75 242.5 50 48.8 107.5 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/91 91 234 50 48.8 99.5 52.1 0.9 22 4
JHA270/100 100 230 50 48.8 95 52.1 0.9 22 4
Product Dimensions - JHA450
Joist Size
[mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header
holes Joist holes
References
Width A B C D E F t &lt;div&gt;Ø4&lt;/
div&gt;
Ø6x4
Oblong
JHA450/38 1x38 38 481 50 51.5 191 61.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/44 1x44 44 478 50 51.5 188 61.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/47 1x45 47 477 50 51.5 187 61.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/50 1x50 50 475 50 51.5 185 61.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/63 1x63 63 469 50 51.5 179 61.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/75 1x75 75 463 50 51.5 173 61.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/91 2x45 91 455 50 51.5 165 61.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/100 2x50 100 450 50 51.5 160 61.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/125 2x63 125 452.5 63 51.5 162.5 64.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/137 3x45 137 446.5 63 51.5 156.5 64.5 1.5 38 6
JHA450/150 3x50 150 440 63 51.5 150 64.5 1.5 38 6
Technical data sheet
JHA - JOIST HANGER WITH ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT STRAP
JHA - Joist Hanger with Adjustable Height